2011 NBYA -Opti Green

Series Standing - 15 races scored

Pos Sail
1
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10
11
12
13

Skipper
8756 Grimes, Megan

11945 Marston, Emma
19395 Wright, Eliza

181Sisk, Austin

16477 Dickinson, Peter

73 Glazzard, Cole
1111 Brayman, Alexis

14640Simmons, Charley
13346Kloc, Riley

8Swanson, Ethan
9193 Gordon, Owen

6119 Delgiudice, Theod

8501Simmons, Theo

14 USA 152 Spinney, Griffin

15 12833 Dewhurst, Harry

16 17033 Davis, Sophia
17 18617 Moss, Oliver
18 16236 Anderson, Lane

19

21
22

711 Canavan, Payton

20 18759Bamonte, Lauren
33Mouligne, Antoin
11Thompson, Matth

23 19178Burgess, Cole

24

67 Dunn, Thomas

25 15426 Miller, Kathryn

26

7801 Wright, Abigail

27 17548 Chartener, Will

28 94852 Maxwell, Phoebe

Club

Conanicut Yacht Cl
Ida Lewis Yacht Clu
Conanicut Yacht Cl
Sail Newport Inc
Ida Lewis Yacht Clu
Barrington Yacht Cl
Conanicut Yacht Cl
Conanicut Yacht Cl
Barrington Yacht Cl
Newport Yacht Clu
Barrington Yacht Cl
Ida Lewis Yacht Clu
Conanicut Yacht Cl
Ida Lewis Yacht Clu
Wickford Yacht Clu
Saunderstown Yach
Ida Lewis Yacht Clu
Conanicut Yacht Cl
Saunderstown Yach
Tiverton Yacht Club
East Bay Sailing Fou
Wickford Yacht Clu
Sail Newport, Inc.
Newport Yacht Clu
East Bay Sailing Fou
Conanicut Yacht Cl
Sakonnet
Greenwich Bay Sail

1
(7]
[11]

22

15

10
[39]
2
21
23
[25]
16
[45]
[42]
14
3
[41]
13
5
26
29
33
[50/DNF]
36

2
(3]
1
5
10
14
6
2
[50/DNC]
13
15
8
4
23
11
17
12
[50/DNC]
7
19
9
16
24
26
27
31
25
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6
[24]
8
28
26
7
[36]
15
17
(31]
10
4
35
32
14

3
34
16
12
11

[50/DNC]

19

4 5
2 1
1 5
17 9
(33] [29]
15 18
4 2
[50/RAF] [50/DNF]
23 17
14 10
28  [50/DNC]
12 6
11 14
19 21
8
7
7 4
6  [50/DNC]
22 13
10 11
20 12
13 36
34 16
8 3
9 20
36 32

[50/DNC] [50/DNF]

[50/DNC] [50/DNC] 50/DNC 50/DNC  50/DNC

12

35

18

[50/DNC] 27

AN R O

[25]
6
5
17
15
9
28
3
14
[36]
16
13
26
[37]
19
7
18
31
20
23
32
24
43
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25

[27]
13
12
15
18
8
3
32
[36]
35
22
16
[29]
21
20
10
11
14
5
30
34
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14
9
5

16

17
4

11

21

22

26

12

23

32

29

25

[41]
15
[36]
1

34

10

33
8

18

19
[33]
14
[40]

[37]
22

10
1

(18]

11
29

[27]
14
[22]

12
16
32

(31]
25
28
10
21
17
24
23
37

43

[50/DNF]
15
11
26
17
13

(30]
18
24
35
21

3

8
16
23
4

(36]
31

(43]

12
5
14
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10

16
32
20

[41]
18
28
30
8
23
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14

17

16
28

11
15
26
21
25
24
12
20
27
13
32
18
30

14 15
1 1
5 2
2 [27]
8 13

[25] 9
12 11
7 18
10 3
6 6
9 26
18 [22]
15 19
17 10
31 (36]
23 14
28 8
13 5

[32] 20
22 28
21 25

[50/DNF] [50/DNC]
3 7

34 [37]
14 15
20 12
27 4
36 16
4 [50/DNF]

Total
Points Pos
19 1
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228 18
230 19
236 20
238 21
240 22
245 23
263 24
270 25
301 26
305 27
307 28


http://www.nbya.org/JavaScore/reports/2011NBYAJRWOptiGreen/2011NBYAJRWOptiGreen_race1.html#Optimist
http://www.nbya.org/JavaScore/reports/2011NBYAJRWOptiGreen/2011NBYAJRWOptiGreen_race2.html#Optimist
http://www.nbya.org/JavaScore/reports/2011NBYAJRWOptiGreen/2011NBYAJRWOptiGreen_race3.html#Optimist
http://www.nbya.org/JavaScore/reports/2011NBYAJRWOptiGreen/2011NBYAJRWOptiGreen_race4.html#Optimist
http://www.nbya.org/JavaScore/reports/2011NBYAJRWOptiGreen/2011NBYAJRWOptiGreen_race5.html#Optimist
http://www.nbya.org/JavaScore/reports/2011NBYAJRWOptiGreen/2011NBYAJRWOptiGreen_race6.html#Optimist
http://www.nbya.org/JavaScore/reports/2011NBYAJRWOptiGreen/2011NBYAJRWOptiGreen_race7.html#Optimist
http://www.nbya.org/JavaScore/reports/2011NBYAJRWOptiGreen/2011NBYAJRWOptiGreen_race8.html#Optimist
http://www.nbya.org/JavaScore/reports/2011NBYAJRWOptiGreen/2011NBYAJRWOptiGreen_race9.html#Optimist
http://www.nbya.org/JavaScore/reports/2011NBYAJRWOptiGreen/2011NBYAJRWOptiGreen_race10.html#Optimist
http://www.nbya.org/JavaScore/reports/2011NBYAJRWOptiGreen/2011NBYAJRWOptiGreen_race11.html#Optimist
http://www.nbya.org/JavaScore/reports/2011NBYAJRWOptiGreen/2011NBYAJRWOptiGreen_race12.html#Optimist
http://www.nbya.org/JavaScore/reports/2011NBYAJRWOptiGreen/2011NBYAJRWOptiGreen_race13.html#Optimist
http://www.nbya.org/JavaScore/reports/2011NBYAJRWOptiGreen/2011NBYAJRWOptiGreen_race14.html#Optimist
http://www.nbya.org/JavaScore/reports/2011NBYAJRWOptiGreen/2011NBYAJRWOptiGreen_race15.html#Optimist

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

15314 Coombs, Noah
7775Smith, Shea
12092 Brayman, Kaitlyn
1853 Safford, Emma Ro
18703 Perik, Michael
60021 Adams, Brogan
71Flanigan, Patrick
12 Dawson, Lindsay
70Nathan, Fischer
4433 Adams, Cecilia
19181Eid, Maya
10221 Headrick, Chloe
4988 Cabral, Will
18653 Cote, Emelia
19180 Dietrich, Wills
15851 Winters, Jaret
17549 Harrington, Andre
17527 Hawes, James
9833 Moore, Heather
15839 Mello, Michaela
6356Ibbotson, Tova

Conanicut Yacht Cl
Ida Lewis Yacht Clu
Conanicut Yacht Cl
Sandy Bay YC
Conanicut Yacht Cl
Tiverton Yacht Club
Tiverton Yacht Club
Barrington Yacht Cl
Barrington Yacht Cl
Saunderstown Yach
Sail Newport, Inc.
Bristol Yacht Club
Tiverton Yacht Club
Saunderstown Yach
Sail Newport, Inc.
Tiverton Yacht Club
Sakonnet Yacht Clu
Sakonnet Yacht Clu
Conanicut Yacht Cl
Tiverton Yacht Club
Tiverton Yacht Club

19
38
[40]
24
17
37
9
34
6
28
20
35
32
30
46
27
44

[50/DNF] [50/RAF] 50/DNC 50/DNC 50/DNC 50/DNC
[50/DNC] [50/DNF] 50/DNC 50/DNC 50/DNC 50/DNC 50/NoFin 50/DNC 50/DNC  50/DNC

18
31
43

24 28
25 26
21 31
18 15
16 23
29 35
[50/DNC] 50/DNS
32 33

[50/DNC] 19

[S0/DNS] [50/DNC] 50/DNC 50/DNC

28 13
20 29
34 23
40 21
30 25
[41]  [50/DNF]
22 [50/DNC]
36 37
29 27
18  [50/DNF]
32 22
21 20
33 33
37 [50/DNC]
39 38

30 25
31 30
27 24
26 22
35 34

[50/DNC] [50/DNS]

[50/RAF] [50/DNC] 50/DNC 50/DNC

38

30

[S0/DNF] [50/DNC] 50/DNC 50/DNS

[S0/DNF] [50/DNC] 50/DNC 50/DNS 50/DNC 50/DNC 50/DNC 50/DNC 50/NoFin 50/DNC 50/DNC 50/DNC

[46]
12
27
34
30
10
21
22
29
35
33
[44]
42
39
40
45
38

41

[46]
37
31
24
23
38
33
19
17
26

[50/DNC]
42
44
39
45
40
28
43

41

24

(42]
28
44
39
20
43
19
13
31
27
35
30
38
45
46
40
37

47

32
35
36
15
44
30
28
20
41
39
38
27
31
[46]
[47]
34
42
43

45

33
[40]
20
26
[46]
13
19
35
41
38
39
[47]

42

45

10
25
22
27

[46]
38
32

(40]
29
19
34
28
33
42
41
37
44
45

39

36 10 42 35
21 33 24 17
17 (39] 33 32
38 42 [50/DNF] [50/DNC]
33 41 16 33
37 40 11 34
29 37 30 23
[39] 34 35 30
[50/DNC] 50/DNC 50/DNC  50/DNC
27 36 19 21
50/DNC 31 38 39
40 38 29 38
[50/DNC] [50/DNC] 50/DNC  50/DNC
35 [43] 37 40
34 23 39 31
42 44 26 24
26 29 40 29
43 35 41 41
50/DNC  50/DNC
50/DNC  50/DNC  50/DNC  50/DNC
50/DNC  50/DNC

334 29
342 30
355 31
368 32
370 33
372 34
376 35
386 36
401 37
419 38
422 39
427 40
440 41
444 42
465 43
476 44
504 45
570 46
586 47
589 48
643 49



2011 NBYA -Opti RBW

Series Standing - 13 races scored

Pos
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Sail Boat
17044
14363
9445
16327
13346
18707
19405
10315
14910
18650
14267
5499
8560
14047
15318
12693
11922
12370
18669
17915
15491
9962
12888
14393
11744
9490
13705

Skipper

Club

Shakespeare, Christopher BCRP/ EGYC

Kelleher, Noah
Sheerin, Andrew
Safford, Matthew
Kloc, Lindsey
Fletcher, Michael
Gurnell, Gordon
Schryver, Matthew
Colantuono, Parker
Elliott, Caroline
Kirkpatrick, John
Perry, Emma
Housberg, Nathan
Bamford, Delaney
Read, Rebecca
Bowen, Alex
Connole, Mighty
Bishara, Madeline
Krupka, Jimmy
Haverly, Alden
Grimes, Alden
Bjerregaard, Ted
Gallagher, Kevin
Sotomayor, Gabriel
D'Amario, Alexander
Connole, MacLean
Tregenza, Madison

BCRP/Sail Newport
BCRP/ Ida Lewis YC
Sandy Bay YC
Barrington Yacht Club
Wickford Sailing Assoc
Wickford Sailing Assoc
Barrington Yacht Club
BCRP

Barrington Yacht Club
BCRP

Sandy ay Yacht Club
Conanicut Yacht Club
Wickford Yacht Club
BCRP/Sail Newport
Wickford Sailing Assoc
BCRP

Saunderstown Yacht Cl
Sandy Bay YC

Bristol Yacht Club
Conanicut Yacht Club
East Bay Sailing Found
Sakonnet Yacht Club
BCRP/Sail Newport
BCRP/ Ida Lewis YC
BCRP

Conanicut Yacht Club

N D O

3
[29]
1
19
7
12
16

[49/0CS]

13
14
20
8
15
9
11
21
[44]
35
26
18
25
33
[45]
31
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[42]
32
28
15
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11

12
22

10
21
26
31
29
15
13

14
17
24
23
32
18
16

13
15
17
20
11
29
22
19
14
12
23

18

[39]
28
24

25
[49/0CS]
16
4
17
7
33
30
23
20
[31]
18
5
21
22
19

H = O

20

N

3
6
9
11
12
18
19
16
35
[39]
13
7
[46]
5
8
42
[36]
14
26
21
17
45
30

7
(18]
2
1
4
24
3
15
16
9
23
21
[30]
12
6
22
[37]
19
17
7
36
35
27
11
10
8
29
[41]

N |00

N

[25]
1
5

24
3
22
18
6
15
14
7
9
[39]
13
11
12
[31]
28
34
16
23
20
19
30
33

U W |

1
[49/0CS]
2
7
[49/0CS]
14
9
6
10
8
16
21
19
24
29
11
13
12
4
26
[49/0CS]
33
17
15
27

10

[15]

12

17
[49/0CS]
16
27
13
25
38
18
20
22
29
8
11
10
26
30
19
9
14
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(36]
28
13
21
26
23
22
24
19
41

14

11
23
12

24
18
20
21
10
29
30
33
32
26
16

Total

Points
57
59
66
72
80
98
108
121
123
139
162
165
172
204
219
224
225
226
226
226
233
241
257
271
280
288
290


http://www.nbya.org/JavaScore/reports/OptiJRW2011/OptiJRW2011_race1.html#Optimist
http://www.nbya.org/JavaScore/reports/OptiJRW2011/OptiJRW2011_race2.html#Optimist
http://www.nbya.org/JavaScore/reports/OptiJRW2011/OptiJRW2011_race3.html#Optimist
http://www.nbya.org/JavaScore/reports/OptiJRW2011/OptiJRW2011_race4.html#Optimist
http://www.nbya.org/JavaScore/reports/OptiJRW2011/OptiJRW2011_race5.html#Optimist
http://www.nbya.org/JavaScore/reports/OptiJRW2011/OptiJRW2011_race6.html#Optimist
http://www.nbya.org/JavaScore/reports/OptiJRW2011/OptiJRW2011_race7.html#Optimist
http://www.nbya.org/JavaScore/reports/OptiJRW2011/OptiJRW2011_race8.html#Optimist
http://www.nbya.org/JavaScore/reports/OptiJRW2011/OptiJRW2011_race9.html#Optimist
http://www.nbya.org/JavaScore/reports/OptiJRW2011/OptiJRW2011_race10.html#Optimist
http://www.nbya.org/JavaScore/reports/OptiJRW2011/OptiJRW2011_race11.html#Optimist
http://www.nbya.org/JavaScore/reports/OptiJRW2011/OptiJRW2011_race12.html#Optimist
http://www.nbya.org/JavaScore/reports/OptiJRW2011/OptiJRW2011_race13.html#Optimist

28 16056 Lemmon, George
29 13690 Walsh, Michael
30 17975 Moffitt, Christian
31 5318 Gurnell, Stewart
32 11622 Hoxsie, Sarah
33 17587 Barend, Edward
34 15551 Schofield, Amelia
35 18734 Lenox, Allison
36 16587 Krupka, Cat
37 94851 Bengtson, Hans
38 7436 Senich, Nick
39 17920 Barzaghi, Marina
40 17926 Rosenberg, Ben
41 12621 Kinder, Hannah
42 16701 Kallfelz, Eliza
43 14245 Fisher, Jack
44 12695 Naughton, Aidan
45 11280 Poirier, Donald
46 12039 Lenox, Catherine
47 18152 Wehr, Madeline
48 17548 Chartener, William
Subdivision: Blue (27 boats) (top)
Pos Sail Boat Skipper
1 19405 Gurnell, Gordon
2 14910 Colantuono, Parker
3 14267 Kirkpatrick, John
4 15318 Read, Rebecca
5 18669 Krupka, Jimmy
6 15491 Grimes, Alden

BCRP/Sail Newport
BCRP/ GBSA
Saunderstown Yacht Cl
Wickford Yacht Club
Saunderstown Yacht Cl
Sakonnet Yacht Club
BCRP

Saunderstown Yacht Cl
Sandy Bay YC
Greenwich Bay Sailing
Bristol Yacht Club
Saunderstown Yacht Cl
East Greenwich Yacht C
Bristol Yacht Club
Conanicut Yacht Club
BCRP/ Ida Lewis YC
Wickford Yacht Club
Greenwich Bay Sailing
Saunderstown Yacht Cl
Greenwich Bay Sailing
Sakonnet Yacht Club

Club

Wickford Sailing Assoc
BCRP

BCRP

BCRP/Sail Newport
Sandy Bay YC
Conanicut Yacht Club

22
27
10
37
28
17

36
24
23
38
42
41
30
40
32
34
39
43
47
46

1
19
12

[49/0CS]

8
21
35

23
44
31
(38]
22
37
39
33
40
24
25
29
46
34
[49/DNF]
45
35
[49/DNF]
36
43
41

w N

30
18
14

[44] 25
46  [49/DNS]
25 32
27 34
20 26
35 30
43 33
34 27
40 38
33 31
28 40
30 35
45 44
38 37
47 43
41 42
37 41

49/DNC 49/DNC
36 36
42 [49/DNS]
39 45
3 4
9 16
5 2
22 13
26 11
13 14
14 23

14 33 14 10
11 27 5 8
29 29 31 17
28 10 20 29
38 34 26 27
35 15 13 40
[49/DNC]49/DNC49/DNC49/DNC
37 40 40 21
40 22 25 36
32 23 42 37
44 24 34 42
43 31 33 32
10 28 28 38
41 37 45 43
27 43 44 26
39 44 [46] 35
36 25 39 45
42 32 32 41
[45] 38 38 44
34 41 43 46

[49/DNC]49/DNC49/DNC49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/NoFin49/DNC49/DNC

[24]
12

30
20

(Yol [e)]

19
13

[36]

IN

15

21
22

8
3

18
15

[39]

[31]
34

35

18
[49/0CS]

30

22
[49/0CS]

20
[49/0CS]
[49/0CS]
[49/0CS]

28
[49/0CS]

34

23

32

25
[49/0CS]
49/0CS

31
49/0CS

9
[49/0CS]
9
10
19
13

23
49/0CS
35
36
33
34
6
21
32
43
41
39
[49/0CS]
40
24
37
28
31
42
44

17
16
38
29
11

30
14
34
37
31
29
10
38
25
44
45
32
46
40
35
33
49/0CS
39
42
43

39
30
23
27

[40]
33
20
14
32
41
37
45
47

[46]
44
34
42
28
43
35

N [
NI I

12

28
34
22
25
40
38
36
27
19
31
[46]
45
35
39
43
41
42
37
44
47

296
313
318
340
347
356
359
368
373
404
426
436
442
447
448
448
453
468
473
514
563

Total

Points
108
123
162
219
226
233


http://www.nbya.org/junior_sailing/2011/JRW_Opti_files/sheet001.html#top
http://www.nbya.org/JavaScore/reports/OptiJRW2011/OptiJRW2011_race1.html#Blue
http://www.nbya.org/JavaScore/reports/OptiJRW2011/OptiJRW2011_race2.html#Blue
http://www.nbya.org/JavaScore/reports/OptiJRW2011/OptiJRW2011_race3.html#Blue
http://www.nbya.org/JavaScore/reports/OptiJRW2011/OptiJRW2011_race4.html#Blue
http://www.nbya.org/JavaScore/reports/OptiJRW2011/OptiJRW2011_race5.html#Blue
http://www.nbya.org/JavaScore/reports/OptiJRW2011/OptiJRW2011_race6.html#Blue
http://www.nbya.org/JavaScore/reports/OptiJRW2011/OptiJRW2011_race7.html#Blue
http://www.nbya.org/JavaScore/reports/OptiJRW2011/OptiJRW2011_race8.html#Blue
http://www.nbya.org/JavaScore/reports/OptiJRW2011/OptiJRW2011_race9.html#Blue
http://www.nbya.org/JavaScore/reports/OptiJRW2011/OptiJRW2011_race10.html#Blue
http://www.nbya.org/JavaScore/reports/OptiJRW2011/OptiJRW2011_race11.html#Blue
http://www.nbya.org/JavaScore/reports/OptiJRW2011/OptiJRW2011_race12.html#Blue
http://www.nbya.org/JavaScore/reports/OptiJRW2011/OptiJRW2011_race13.html#Blue

Bjerregaard, Ted
Gallagher, Kevin

Sotomayor, Gabriel
D'Amario, Alexander
Connole, MacLean
Tregenza, Madison

Lemmon, George
Walsh, Michael
Moffitt, Christian
Barend, Edward
Schofield, Amelia
Lenox, Allison
Bengtson, Hans
Barzaghi, Marina
Kinder, Hannah
Kallfelz, Eliza
Naughton, Aidan
Poirier, Donald
Lenox, Catherine
Wehr, Madeline

Chartener, William

East Bay Sailing Found
Sakonnet Yacht Club
BCRP/Sail Newport
BCRP/ Ida Lewis YC
BCRP

Conanicut Yacht Club
BCRP/Sail Newport
BCRP/ GBSA
Saunderstown Yacht Cl
Sakonnet Yacht Club
BCRP

Saunderstown Yacht Cl
Greenwich Bay Sailing
Saunderstown Yacht Cl
Bristol Yacht Club
Conanicut Yacht Club
Wickford Yacht Club
Greenwich Bay Sailing
Saunderstown Yacht Cl
Greenwich Bay Sailing
Sakonnet Yacht Club

Club

Shakespeare, Christopher BCRP/ EGYC

Kelleher, Noah
Sheerin, Andrew
Safford, Matthew
Kloc, Lindsey

7 9962
8 12888
9 14393
10 11744
11 9490
12 13705
13 16056
14 13690
15 17975
16 17587
17 15551
18 18734
19 94851
20 17920
21 12621
22 16701
23 12695
24 11280
25 12039
26 18152
27 17548
Subdivision: Red (16 boats) (top)
Pos Sail Boat Skipper
1 17044
2 14363
3 9445
4 16327
5 13346
6 18707

Fletcher, Michael

BCRP/Sail Newport
BCRP/ Ida Lewis YC
Sandy Bay YC
Barrington Yacht Club
Wickford Sailing Assoc

26
18
25
33

(45]
31
22
27
10
17

36
23
42
30
40
34
39
43
47
46

N B O

[29]

20
21
[42]
32
28
15
23
44
31
37
39
33
24
29
34
[49/DNF]
35
[49/DNF]
36
43
41

H U100 N O FIN

17 9
24 8
23 18
32 [39]
18 28
16 24
[44] 25
46  [49/DNS]
25 32
35 30
43 33
34 27
33 31
30 35
38 37
47 43
37 41
49/DNC 49/DNC
36 36
42 [49/DNS]
39 45
3 4
6 1
3 4
4 3
1 7
19 6
11 21

[31] 14 27 16
18 26 11 23
5 21 10 20
21 17 8 19
22 45 29 30
19 30 [41] 33
14 33 14 10
11 27 5 8
29 29 31 17
35 15 13 40
[49/DNC]49/DNC49/DNC49/DNC
37 40 40 21
32 23 42 37
43 31 33 32
41 37 45 43
27 43 44 26
36 25 39 45
42 32 32 41
[45] 38 38 44
34 41 43 46

[49/DNC]49/DNC49/DNC49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/NoFin49/DNC49/DNC

O = 00 |n

N

N |00

4
[25]
1
5
24

26
[49/0CS]
33
17
15
27
35
18
[49/0CS]
[49/0CS]
20
[49/0CS]
[49/0CS]
[49/0CS]
23
32
[49/0CS]
49/0CS
31
49/0CS

U W |

1
[49/0CS]
2
7

10
26
30
19
9
14
23
49/0CS
35
34

10
7
[15]
1
12
2
5

26
23
22
24
19
41
30
14
34
29
10
38
44
32
40
35
49/0CS
39
42
43

21
29
31
26
19
24
39
30
23
33
20
14
41
45
[46]
44
42
28
43
35

29
30
33
32
26
16
28
34
22
38
36
27
31
45
39
43
42
37
44
47

241
257
271
280
288
290
296
313
318
356
359
368
404
436
447
448
453
468
473
514
563

Total

Points
57
59
66
72
80
98


http://www.nbya.org/junior_sailing/2011/JRW_Opti_files/sheet001.html#top
http://www.nbya.org/JavaScore/reports/OptiJRW2011/OptiJRW2011_race1.html#Red
http://www.nbya.org/JavaScore/reports/OptiJRW2011/OptiJRW2011_race2.html#Red
http://www.nbya.org/JavaScore/reports/OptiJRW2011/OptiJRW2011_race3.html#Red
http://www.nbya.org/JavaScore/reports/OptiJRW2011/OptiJRW2011_race4.html#Red
http://www.nbya.org/JavaScore/reports/OptiJRW2011/OptiJRW2011_race5.html#Red
http://www.nbya.org/JavaScore/reports/OptiJRW2011/OptiJRW2011_race6.html#Red
http://www.nbya.org/JavaScore/reports/OptiJRW2011/OptiJRW2011_race7.html#Red
http://www.nbya.org/JavaScore/reports/OptiJRW2011/OptiJRW2011_race8.html#Red
http://www.nbya.org/JavaScore/reports/OptiJRW2011/OptiJRW2011_race9.html#Red
http://www.nbya.org/JavaScore/reports/OptiJRW2011/OptiJRW2011_race10.html#Red
http://www.nbya.org/JavaScore/reports/OptiJRW2011/OptiJRW2011_race11.html#Red
http://www.nbya.org/JavaScore/reports/OptiJRW2011/OptiJRW2011_race12.html#Red
http://www.nbya.org/JavaScore/reports/OptiJRW2011/OptiJRW2011_race13.html#Red

7

8

9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

10315
18650

5499

8560
14047
12693
12370
17915
11622

7436

Schryver, Matthew
Elliott, Caroline
Perry, Emma
Housberg, Nathan
Bamford, Delaney
Bowen, Alex
Bishara, Madeline
Haverly, Alden
Hoxsie, Sarah
Senich, Nick

Subdivision: White (5 boats) (top)

Pos

v A W N

Sail
11922
5318
16587
17926
14245

Boat

Skipper
Connole, Mighty
Gurnell, Stewart
Krupka, Cat
Rosenberg, Ben
Fisher, Jack

Barrington Yacht Club
Barrington Yacht Club
Sandy ay Yacht Club
Conanicut Yacht Club
Wickford Yacht Club
Wickford Sailing Assoc
Saunderstown Yacht Cl
Bristol Yacht Club
Saunderstown Yacht Cl
Bristol Yacht Club

Club

BCRP

Wickford Yacht Club
Sandy Bay YC

East Greenwich Yacht C
BCRP/ Ida Lewis YC

16
13
14
20
15
11

[44]
28
38

O [

24
41
32

11
13
10

19
16
27
12
22
25

IN

26

(38]
40
46
45

12

10
21
31
15

20
28

[o8)

29
27
40
45
41

10

15
17
20
29
19
12
26
40

I+

22
34
38
44
42

[26]
15
25

[49/0CS]

16
17
33
23
38
44

11
18
16
35

[39]

7
5
42
34
24

[46]
10
22
28
44

16
23
[30]
12
6
[37]
17
36
26
34

IN

20

25

28
[46]

22

12
28
27
42

[o]

11
29
36
38
35

14

16
21
24
11
12
22
28

9

29

30
[49/0CS]

34

25

4
[49/0CS]
27
13
25
18
22
8
33
41

[49/0CS]
37

15

16
18

27

(36]
13
31

waw\llH
w o U =

13
17
15
18

11
[40]
37

11
23

18
21
40

[46]

121
139
165
172
204
224
226
226
347
426

Total

Points
225
340
373
442
448


http://www.nbya.org/junior_sailing/2011/JRW_Opti_files/sheet001.html#top
http://www.nbya.org/JavaScore/reports/OptiJRW2011/OptiJRW2011_race1.html#White
http://www.nbya.org/JavaScore/reports/OptiJRW2011/OptiJRW2011_race2.html#White
http://www.nbya.org/JavaScore/reports/OptiJRW2011/OptiJRW2011_race3.html#White
http://www.nbya.org/JavaScore/reports/OptiJRW2011/OptiJRW2011_race4.html#White
http://www.nbya.org/JavaScore/reports/OptiJRW2011/OptiJRW2011_race5.html#White
http://www.nbya.org/JavaScore/reports/OptiJRW2011/OptiJRW2011_race6.html#White
http://www.nbya.org/JavaScore/reports/OptiJRW2011/OptiJRW2011_race7.html#White
http://www.nbya.org/JavaScore/reports/OptiJRW2011/OptiJRW2011_race8.html#White
http://www.nbya.org/JavaScore/reports/OptiJRW2011/OptiJRW2011_race9.html#White
http://www.nbya.org/JavaScore/reports/OptiJRW2011/OptiJRW2011_race10.html#White
http://www.nbya.org/JavaScore/reports/OptiJRW2011/OptiJRW2011_race11.html#White
http://www.nbya.org/JavaScore/reports/OptiJRW2011/OptiJRW2011_race12.html#White
http://www.nbya.org/JavaScore/reports/OptiJRW2011/OptiJRW2011_race13.html#White

2011 NBYA -Laser

Series Standing - 11 races scored

Pos Sail

1

O 00 N O U1 p W N

[
N B O

e T T =
0o N O bW

Skipper/Crew
188920 Livernois, William
559 Coughlin, Matthew
149933 Largess, Jack
196099 Fleig, Tyler
181646 Reynolds, James
190208 Jones, Tuckerman
197135 Toselli, Nick
139096 Kallfelz, Emily
8 Simmons, Noah
179501 Gowell, Julia
210106 Lada, Brendan
27 McDaid, Patrick

161096 Aurgemma, Anthony
59 Porter, William
101392 Claflin, Katrina
175913 Konopka, Meghan
185508 McDermott, Liz
1 Hemp, Catharine

Club

East Greenwich Yacht Club
Conanicut Yacht Club
Brenton Cove Racing Program
Conanicut Yacht Club
Portland

Conanicut Yacht Club
Conanicut Yacht Club
Conanicut Yacht Club
Conanicut Yacht Club
Greenwich Bay Sailing Associ
Sail Newport, Inc.

East Greenwich Yacht Club
Greenwich Bay Sailing Associ
Conanicut Yacht Club
Conanicut Yacht Club
Conanicut Yacht Club
Conanicut

[16]
15
12
[19/DNF]
14
[19/NoFin]

R2 R3
4
7 2
1 10
12 3
1
9
5
[16]
10 7
5 [11]
11 8
9 4
15 14
[17] 15
16 13
19/DNC 19/DNC
13 17
14 12

(I o
B R owsgr|B

9
12

14
13
16
15

[18/TLE]

19/DNC

R5 R6 R7
4 (8] 2
1 2 1
2 5 3
3 3 9
8 [10] 4
5 6 8
11 [15] 5
12 7 6
6 4 7
10 1 10
13 9 12

[16] 12 14
9 11 11
7 16 13
15 14 [17]
14 13 16
17 17 15

19/DNC 19/DNC 19/DNC

RS

4

5
[19/0CS]
[19/0CS]

8

1

3

6
[19/0CS]

7

2

9

10
12
11
13
14
19/DNC

R9
2
5
3
1
9
7

11
4
8
10
6
13
15
14
12
17
16

19/DNC

10

7
11
14

10

15

13

16

17
19/DNC

Total

R11 Points
2 32
4 38
1 38
7 51
6 57
10 61
3 61
5 66
9 69
8 71
13 94
15 112
11 120
12 132
17 139
14 156
16 156
19/DNC 178



2011 NBYA —Club 420

Series Standing - 12 races scored

Pos Sail  Skipper/Crew
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5964 Gerli, Jack/Bocklet, Charles
5953 Sertl, Nicholas/Sertl, Katja
6210 Adam, Bradley/MacBain, Chas
6314 DiGiovanni, Nicholas/Simard, Carter
2882 Brown, Amina/Vogel, Emma Kate
5494 Johnstone, India/Allen, Victoria
2652 Reynolds, Michaela/Shakespeare, Victo
4836 MacGillivray, Hugh/Petrie, Islay
6249 Adam, Curtis/Kelleher, Sarah
6417 Cohen, Jack/Donatelli, Olivia
6513 Read, Brendan/Gieseke, John
6146 Isherwood, Patrick/Waterman, Samuel
6678 Littlefield, Margot/DenUyl, Sophie
W 3 Haidar, Michael/Scotti, Matthew
8 Barlow, Peter/Bjerregaard, Kate
6578 Sullivan, Cori/Hanson, Molly
6246 Lippincott, Caroline/Swift, Ben
41 Mangiaratti, Ray/Blair, Eleanor
4960 Dumaliang, Lee/Bamford, Megan
BYC 4 Denison, Brett/Lucas, Olivia
5272 Chesher, Hali/Randall, Yelena
4961 Fletcher, Stephen/Patnode, Rebecca
305 Riemer, Sydney/Connelly, Garrett
5891 Rial, Liam/Bamford, Carly
2524 DeCollibus, Marisa/Davis, Hannah
5921 Lee, Jennifer/O'Hanley, John
2567 Klik, Sara Darcy/Pilon, Phil

Club

Mantoloking Yacht Club
Conanicut Yacht Club

East Greenwich Yacht Club
Bristol Yacht Club

Sail Newport, Inc.

FAST/ Conanicut Yacht Club
East Greenwich Yacht Club
Conanicut Yacht Club
Conanicut Yacht Club
Conanicut Yacht Club
Brenton Cove Racing Program
Barrington Yacht Club
Sakonnet Yacht Club
Weekapaug Yacht Club
East Bay Sailing Foundation
Tiverton Yacht Club
Conanicut Yacht Club
Bristol Yacht Club

Wickford Sailing Assocation
Barrington Yacht Club
Wickford Yacht Club
Wickford Sailing Assocation
Saunderstown

Wickford Sailing Assocation
Sail Newport, Inc.

Newport Yacht Club

Sail Newport, Inc.

Lo.bn—\wwh’j

[59/DNF]
6
[59/0CS]
5
11
7
13
8
18
22
12
15
28
10
19
25
17
23
16
[59/0CS]
14
[59/0CS]

R2
1
3
4
9

14
5
[59/DNF]
2
6
8
[31]
15
25
13
10
[30]
17
20
18
27
26
37
29
38
23

11
19

-J>L00\Nw|—\|£

= N
o Y o

24
8
13
19
11
7

23

(36]
21
38

[29]
12
14
17
30
15
39

R4
3
[59/0Cs]
2
13
9

10
15
[26]

8
[59/0Cs]
[59/0CS]

12

5

23

11

17

19

6

28
22
35
16
18
32
25

R5
4
2

(8]
[30]
9
10
11
3
1
5
25
19
7

15
20
34
14

[39]
23
22

[40]
13
18
35
26
27

[N =
wow\lmmwn—\|m

11
12

21
19
16
28
26

20
17
23
18
29
40

[42]
27

R7
2
3
1
9

10
4
5

59/0CS

20
6

13
8

14
7

18

11

[59/0CS]

28

23

[42]
16
21
[40]

37
17

27
19

RS
[12]
11

10

22
6
19
15
30
23
18
17
33
8
20
31
21
14
27
16
13

me\lhoon—\cn|£

[33]
10
16
12
9
28
32
19
20
11
26
13
22
17
23
[59/DNC]
14
39
40

=
a W U PN
o

N
-bLOO

25
13
16

(34]
(32]
28
19
18
12
23
11
17
10
7
15
24
26

P
=Y
[N

O'\I—\NU'I|

(21]
23
11

12
14

10
22

19
32
16
28
20
29
18
17
30
24

12

13

16
17
23
11
22
25
24
15
33
14
12
20
28
19
35
21

Total
Points

30

32

33

77

96

97

99
100
108
124
132
135
144
167
179
212
219
222
223
226
229
229
235
238
255
269
280



28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

2491 Leonard, Jack/Johnson, Hope
BYC 2 Elliott, Margaret/Glazzard, Chase
5118 Scanlon, Hannah/Rutkiewicz, Rebecca
W 1 Capozzi, Bennett/Travers, Briana
5924 Delgiudice, Julian/Mannix, John
1385 Gieseke, Jimmy/Perry, Matt
6677 Power, Seamus/Littlefield, Jack
5221 Richmond, Cooper/Brown, Singne

CSC 2 Riggs, Kyle/Medici, Daniel

5213 Power, Aidan/Littlefield, George
5751 Connelly, William/Barzaghi, Nicholas
3362 Brown, Graeme/Riemer, Ali
1993 Wise, Sophie/Gibian, Maclone
17 Leahy, James/Morrison, Andrew
5929 Crandall, Sean/Moss, George
3345 Simmons, Walker/O'Keefe, Christopher
7 Harnedy, Frankie/Taylor, Harriet
4969 Grenier, Michael/Andreozzi, Olivia
6509 St Clair, Nicole/Sakellaris, Christina
619 Hazel, Ryan/Levy, Michael

Saunderstown Yacht Club
Barrington Yacht Club

East Bay Sailing Foundation
Weekapaug Yacht Club

Ida Lewis Yacht Club

Sail Newport

Sakonnet Yacht Club
Sakonnet Yacht Club
Greenwich Bay Sailing Associa
Sakonnet Yacht Club
Saunderstown Yacht Club
Saunderstown Yacht Club
YMCA - Camp Fuller
Wickford Yacht Club

Ida Lewis Yacht Club
Wickford Yacht Club
Sakonnet Yacht Club
Wickford Sailing Assocation
Sail Newport, Inc.

YMCA - Camp Fuller

6514 St Clair, Jonathan (Jack)/Dougherty, Dov Sail Newport, Inc.

3393 Ropolo, John/Keaney, Hannah
6511 Lemmon, Giles/St Clair, Lauren

4 Swanson, Lauren/Swanson, Emily
6510 Ayotte, Steven/Dillman, Justin
5171 Unknown, 1/Unknown, 2
5271 Bowen, Evan/Carley, TJ
5621 Lee, Jennifer/O'Hanley, John

Ida Lewis Yacht Club

Brenton Cove Racing Program/

Greenwich Bay Sailing Associa
Sail Newport, Inc.

Wickford Sailing Associaton
Newport Yacht Club

26

29

24

36

20

21

30

27

32

33

31

45

42

37

35

40
[59/DNC]

39

34

38
[59/0CS]
[59/DNC]

43
[59/DNC]

41

[59/NoFin]

44
[59/DNC]

7
[59/DNF]
16
[59/DNF]
22
24
[44]
21
28
34
[59/DNC]
[59/RAF]
45
42
43
32
12
33
35
40
59/DNC
59/DNC
36
59/DNC
39
41
[59/DNF]
59/DNC

18
59/DNC
32
59/DNF
20
35
26
34
27
33
22
59/DNC
41
42
37
43
25
31
40
[59/DNC]
59/DNC
59/DNC
46
59/DNF
45
44
59/DNC
59/DNC

20 [45] 45 39
4 16 30 12
33 [41] 35 32
14 12 15 15
30 36 25 [44]
21 32 31  [59/0CS]
29 42 33 35
27 28 22 24
34 29 36 26
42)TLE 17 32 31
42/TLE 33 37 25
31 37 48 30
42/TLE 31 44 22
42)TLE 21 24 34
[59/0CS] 49 41 29
42/)TLE 47 46 33
24 24 39 38
42/TLE 48 34 [59/0CS]
42/TLE 46  S51/TLE 45
59/DNC 43 38 59/0CS
42/TLE 38 43 41
59/DNC 59/DNC 59/DNC 59/DNC
42JTLE 50  S51/TLE 46
42/TLE 51 49 43
36 44  [59/DNF] 36
59/DNC 59/DNC 59/DNC 59/DNC
42/TLE 52 47 47
42/TLE

37 21
34 15
28 37
35 24
36 31
41 30
26 35
39 34
24 [42]
29 25
40 29
32 18

[59/0CS] 36

[59/0CS] 43

59/0CS 45

[59/0CS] 46

59/DNC  59/DNC

59/0CS 48

[59/0CS] 59/DNC

59/0CS 41

59/0CS 38
25 27
42 50
43 49

59/DNC  59/DNC
38 44

59/0CS 47

59/DNC 59/DNC 59/DNC 59/DNC 59/DNC

21 25 27
27 37 32
38 26 18
42 27 41
37 36 30
33 33 26
30 15 29
[49] 42 38
31 38 31
[48] 35 34
41 44 39
29 40 36
44 45 40
50 50 50
36 31 42
45 39 43
59/DNC 59/DNC 59/DNC
47 43 47
40 46 46
35 41 37
39 47 44
22 34 49
52 [59/DNF] 59/DNC
43 49 48
59/DNC 59/DNC 59/DNC
46 48 45
51 51 51

59/DNC 59/DNC 59/DNC

286
295
319
320
323
327
330
336
336
345
383
405
432
435
447
456
457
471
484
490
509
511
517
535
536
542
550
632



